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Phone Number
Member
Address
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Jeff Cutler jcinbc@icloud.com 2508814536
10937

Madrona
Drive

approved

Mandy Dagenais mandag78@hotmail.com 2508897774
520

Carnation
Place

inactive

Randy Dahlquist randalldahlquist@gmail.com Yes 250-652-2148
7358

Veyaness
Road

approved

Larry Dallen ltdbc@icloud.com 2502165888
3750

Crestview
Road

inactive

Robin Danby rgdanby@gmail.com 4034623618
7548 Mark

Lane
approved

Neil Dancer bigbadmoose@hotmail.com 7809662314
1262 Walnut

Street
approved

Lucas Dashwood lucas@switchbridgemfg.com 12503835239

334
Hillside St
(Woodshop
address)

inactive

Lucas Dashwood lucasdashwood@gmail.com 2505087773
3105

Tillicum Rd
inactive

Gary David fothdesign@gmail.com 2507326846
2121

Tzuhalem
Rd. #34

inactive

John de Haan keoni@shaw.ca 7782659817
503-847
Dunsmuir

Rd.
inactive

Richard DeGroat rich6961@gmail.com 4036059369 inactive

Dusty Delain delain.dusty@gmail.com 250 661 4363
457 Sturdee

St
approved

Mark deLeeuw deleeuw.mp@gmail.com 7784334244
1644

Morningside
Pl

inactive
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Wendy Deloume Whisperhillfarmcs@gmail.com 2505149415
6455 Bryn

road
inactive

Marc deMontigny marc@measureandsprout.com 6042308071
1775 Adanac

St
inactive

John Dennison jdennison@shaw.ca 778 426-2254
2000 Bazan

Bay Rd
approved

Ayla-Taj Desjardins atgardens@gmail.com 250-732-0717
503-703

Esquimalt
rd

inactive

Peter Ditoro peteraditoro@gmail.com 250 855 8449
2543 Wesley

Place
inactive

Tony Dobson tony.dobson@me.com 250-716-6874
3388 Tunnah

Road
inactive

Mark Donahue buildinginbc@icloud.com 250-818-4822 approved
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